Order details 603035 Page 1 / 3
Surface-Mounted Single or Double Thermostat, ATH-SW Series (603035)
• Liquid expansion
• Microswitch
• One or two separate measuring and switching systems
• Protection type: IP65
Order details
(1) Basic type
603035 Surface-mounting thermostat, ATH.-SW
(2) Basic type extension
0002 ATH.-SW-2 temperature monitor TW
0020 ATH.-SW-20 safety temperature monitor STW (STB)
0070 ATH.-SW-70 safety temperature limiter STB
0202 ATH.-SW-22 temperature monitor / temperature monitor (TW/TW)
0220 ATH.-SW-220 temperature monitor / safety temperature monitor (TW/STW(STB))
0270 ATH.-SW-270 temperature monitor / safety temperature limiter (TW/STB)
2020 ATH.-SW-2020 safety temperature monitor / safety temperature monitor (STW(STB)/STW(STB))
2070 ATH.-SW-2070 safety temperature monitor / safety temperature limiter (STW(STB)/STB)
7070 ATH.-SW-7070 safety temperature limiter / safety temperature limiter (STB/STB)
(3) Design type
1 With rigid thermowell
2 With capillary
(4) Control range 1